
 

2023 Mahoning County Public Health Flu Shot Clinic Schedule 
 

Date Time Clinic Site and Address 
 

Friday, September 29 
 

9:00AM-11:00AM 
 
 

 
9:00AM-11:00AM 

 
Southern Park Mall-Center Court 
7401 Market St.  
Youngstown, Ohio 44512 
 
Austintown Senior Center 
112 Westchester Drive 
Youngstown, Ohio 44515 
 

 
Wednesday, October 4 

  
10:00AM-12:00PM 

 
 
 
 

2:00PM-5:00PM 

 
Boardman United Methodist Church 
Fellowship Hall 
6809 Market St. 
Youngstown, Ohio 44512 
 
Canfield United Methodist Church 
27 South Broad Street 
Canfield, Ohio 44406 
 

 
Thursday, October 5 

 
 
 

 
10:00AM-6:00PM 

 
 
 

 
Mahoning County Public Health 
50 Westchester Drive 
Youngstown, Ohio 44515 

 
Friday, October 6 

 
   2:30PM-5:30PM 

 

 
Beaver Township Woodworth Park 
225 Warren Ave. 
Poland, Ohio 44514 

 
Friday, October 13 

 
9:00AM-11:00AM 

 
 
 

 9:00AM-12:00PM 
 

 
Southern Park Mall-Center Court 
7401 Market St.  
Youngstown, Ohio 44512 
 
Berlin Township Building 
Weidemier House 
15823 Akron-Canfield Road 
Berlin Center, Ohio 44401 
 

 
Wednesday, October 18 

 
1:00PM-4:00PM 

 
 
 

 
Struthers Mauthe Park 
156 Smithfield Street 
Struthers, Ohio 44471 



 

 
Tuesday, October 24 

 
2:00PM-5:00 PM 

 
Poland Township Administration Building 
3339 Dobbins Road 
Poland, Ohio 44514 
 

 
Wednesday, October 25 

 
1:00PM-3:00PM 

 
Village of Sebring Administration Building 
135 E. Ohio Ave. 
Sebring, Ohio 44672 
 

 
Thursday, October 26 

 
9:00AM-6:00PM 

 
Mahoning County Public Health 
50 Westchester Drive 
Youngstown, Ohio 44515 
 

 
Wednesday, November 1 

 

 
11:00AM-1:00PM 

 

 
Boardman Township Building 
8299 Market Street 
Boardman, Ohio 44512 
 

 
Thursday, November 2 

 
9:00AM-6:00PM 

 
Mahoning County Public Health 
50 Westchester Drive 
Youngstown, Ohio 44515 
 

 

### 

 
 
 
 
 
 


